
COMPETITIONS TR ET CO 2021-2022 

(HORS CN) 

 

M13 

 

 



EPEE 
05/12/22 TR NIMES 

DAMES : 12  

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 
2 PODOLIAKO Daria 160300090808 NIMES SE 

 
3 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
4 SIRVEN Capucine 160340151436 MONTPEL UC 

 
5 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 160300140224 UZEGE 

 
6 CREMEL Léa 250820140201 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 GELLY Thea 160300040268 ALES ESC 

 
8 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 

 
9 LANNES Emma 250310090627 RAMONVILLE 

 
10 LACOSTE Prune 250120020532 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
11 AYMARD Luna 250310090635 RAMONVILLE 

 
12 PEREZ Juliette 160300090796 NIMES SE 

 

 

HOMMES : 25  

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 

 
3 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
4 FENOT Alexandre 160300090780 NIMES SE 

 
5 THONON DEROUET Axel 160300090491 NIMES SE 

 
6 LAMOUROUX Lucas 160300090677 NIMES SE 

 
7 MAURY Luis 160660200265 ARGELES SE 

 

8 CARBONNEAUX And�ol 250120020500 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

9 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 
 



10 JULLIAN ANTOINE 160300140193 UZEGE 
 

11 ORNIA Rafael 160340390300 CASTELNAU LL 
 

12 BRIEUX Victor 160300090827 NIMES SE 
 

13 SABARDEIL Antoine 160660200357 ARGELES SE 
 

14 DELMAS Camille 250120020448 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 PINEDA Thomas 160660200170 ARGELES SE 
 

16 BLANQUIER Joan 250310100260 ST GAUDENS 
 

17 BLANC Hugo 250120020452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

18 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 250310040284 AUCAMVILLE 
 

19 CAMPAGNE Solal 160340390426 CASTELNAU LL 
 

20 BAZIN Timothy 250310080236 PLAISANCE TO 
 

21 CASADO Ilyan 160300040159 ALES ESC 
 

22 DIAW Cheik-Baptiste 160300090809 NIMES SE 
 

23 MAURIES Alessandro 250310100196 ST GAUDENS 
 

24 FALGUEROLLES LÃ©o 250810330299 CASTRES 
 

25 MIRAILLES Raphael 160300040214 ALES ESC 
 

EPEE 

20/02/22 TR2 CASTRES 

DAMES : 10 

 

TR2 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
2 FISET Elisa 250810330358 CASTRES 

 
3 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 160300140224 UZEGE 

 
3 CREMEL Léa 250820140201 MONTAUBAN 

 
5 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 

 
6 VIDAL Lise 250320400180 AUCH EC 

 
7 DE MATTEIS Jade 250810150239 LAVAUR CE 

 
8 PUTHIER Manon 250810150292 LAVAUR CE 

 
9 ZHAO Lucie 250310040305 AUCAMVILLE 

 
10 DAVID Elina 250810150215 LAVAUR CE 

 

 

 

 



HOMMES : 25 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR2 CASTRES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

2 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 250310090512 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 BLANQUIER Joan 250310100260 ST GAUDENS 
 

3 JULLIAN ANTOINE 160300140193 UZEGE 
 

5 BERNARD Nathael 250810330379 CASTRES 
 

6 MAGDELEINE Virgile 250310190909 TOULOUSE UC 
 

7 AMATHIEU Aloys 250310170122 TOULOUSE AC 
 

8 GUILLEMOT Esteban 250310191161 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 CHIABO Antonin 250310190984 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 250310040284 AUCAMVILLE 
 

11 RATINEY Jean 250810150185 LAVAUR CE 
 

12 ROSAN Basile 250810150241 LAVAUR CE 
 

13 FALGUEROLLES LÃ©o 250810330299 CASTRES 
 

14 FORLINO Thomas 250810130294 ALBI CE 
 

15 MOIROUD Paul 250310170215 TOULOUSE AC 
 

16 DIDIER Evan 250810150209 LAVAUR CE 
 

17 BENHAMAMOUCHE Th�o 250810330405 CASTRES 
 

18 FUENTES Marius 250810150263 LAVAUR CE 
 

19 BELAMAN Alexis 250810330545 CASTRES 
 

20 DELLENBACH Theo 250810330543 CASTRES 
 

21 RAOUX Gabriel 250810130400 ALBI CE 
 

22 HOULES Alexandre 250810330536 CASTRES 
 

23 BERDOULAT Adrien 250310100283 ST GAUDENS 
 

24 LAFAGE Maximilien 250320400194 AUCH EC 
 

25 BOUSSINET Liam 250810150281 LAVAUR CE 
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EPEE 

20/03/22 TR3 NARBONNE 

DAMES : 8 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
2 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 160300140224 UZEGE 

 
3 PEREZ Juliette 160300090796 NIMES SE 

 
3 PODOLIAKO Daria 160300090808 NIMES SE 

 
5 CREMEL Léa 250820140201 MONTAUBAN 

 
6 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 JEAN-BAPTISTE Clémence 250310080274 PLAISANCE TO 

 
8 MARFAING Jeanne 250310180280 TOULOUSE CMS 

 

HOMMES : 23 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 

 
3 CHIABO Antonin 250310190984 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 250310090512 RAMONVILLE 

 
5 CASADO Ilyan 160300040159 ALES ESC 

 
6 JULLIAN ANTOINE 160300140193 UZEGE 

 
7 BLANQUIER Joan 250310100260 ST GAUDENS 

 
8 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
9 LAMOUROUX Lucas 160300090677 NIMES SE 

 
10 THONON DEROUET Axel 160300090491 NIMES SE 

 
11 MAURY Luis 160660200265 ARGELES SE 

 
12 MAS-SOLIVERES Quentin 250310100230 ST GAUDENS 

 
13 ORNIA Rafael 160340390300 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 BLANC Hugo 250120020452 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
15 LE GUENNOU Malo 160300040393 ALES ESC 

 
16 FENOT Alexandre 160300090780 NIMES SE 

 
17 DELMAS Camille 250120020448 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
18 JAHENY Youn 160340100322 BEZIERS CE 

 

19 CARBONNEAUX And�ol 250120020500 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

20 BRIEUX Victor 160300090827 NIMES SE 
 



21 BAZIN Timothy 250310080236 PLAISANCE TO 
 

22 DO Guillaume 160340100323 BEZIERS CE 
 

23 SABARDEIL Antoine 160660200357 ARGELES SE 
 

 

EPEE 

22/05/22 CO LAVAUR 

DAMES : 11 

CO LAVAUR 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 250310340563 BLAGNAC 

 
2 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 160300140224 UZEGE 

 
3 AUBRY Luna 250810150242 LAVAUR CE 

 
3 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
5 CREMEL Léa 250820140201 MONTAUBAN 

 
6 JEAN-BAPTISTE Clemence 250310080274 PLAISANCE TO 

 
7 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 

 
8 BERTHELOT JAVANES Inès 250810150248 LAVAUR CE 

 
9 DAVID Elina 250810150215 LAVAUR CE 

 
10 LORDAT Mathilde 250310340581 BLAGNAC 

 
11 BLANCO Agatha 250310191182 TOULOUSE UC 

 

 

EPEE 

22/05/22 CO LAVAUR 

HOMMES : 28 

 

CO LAVAUR 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 BERNARD Nathael 250810330379 CASTRES 

 
3 BLANQUIER Joan 250310100260 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 JULLIAN ANTOINE 160300140193 UZEGE 

 



6 GUILLEMOT Esteban 250310191161 TOULOUSE UC 
 

7 CHIABO Antonin 250310190984 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 SABARDEIL Antoine 160660200357 ARGELES SE 
 

9 MERCY Antoine 250310190743 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 RATINEY Jean 250810150185 LAVAUR CE 
 

11 DIDIER Evan 250810150209 LAVAUR CE 
 

12 AMATHIEU Aloys 250310170122 TOULOUSE AC 
 

13 BLANC Hugo 250120020452 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 MAGDELEINE Virgile 250310190909 TOULOUSE UC 
 

15 MAURY Luis 160660200265 ARGELES SE 
 

16 FALGUEROLLES LÃ©o 250810330299 CASTRES 
 

17 DELMAS Camille 250120020448 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

18 HOFER Albert 250310190995 TOULOUSE UC 
 

19 BARRERE Thomas 250310170219 TOULOUSE AC 
 

20 BAZIN Timothy 250310080236 PLAISANCE TO 
 

21 COUGNARD Mathieu 250810150204 LAVAUR CE 
 

22 ROSAN Basile 250810150241 LAVAUR CE 
 

23 CLERIGUES ArsÃ¨ne 250310190797 TOULOUSE UC 
 

24 LAFAGE Maximilien 250320400194 AUCH EC 
 

25 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 
 

26 FUENTES Marius 250810150263 LAVAUR CE 
 

27 MAURIES Alessandro 250310100196 ST GAUDENS 
 

28 FORLINO Thomas 250810130294 ALBI CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET 
M13 

FLEURET 

27/11/22 TR MONTPELLIER 

DAMES : 19 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
3 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 WANG Junqi 250310430238 MURET CE 

 
5 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 

 
6 HOUDIARD Lucie 160340151279 MONTPEL UC 

 
7 VANOTTI Lorraine 250310430227 MURET CE 

 
9 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 

 
10 MARTEL-BOURGUET Juliette 160340151360 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 BONTHOUX Lola 160340270115 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
12 THATYS BaÃ¯liane 250310340528 BLAGNAC 

 
13 RICHAUD Claire 160340270323 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
14 TRINIOL Alix 250120210133 ONET CHATEAU 

 
15 TALMA Emilie 160340270197 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
16 BIBERT GayanÃ© 160340170220 PEZENAS CE 

 
17 KHUN Nelly 250310430521 MURET CE 

 
18 PRADEL-MUR Aliz 160340170225 PEZENAS CE 

 
19 MARGEAT Florie 160340151457 MONTPEL UC 

 

 

 

 

 



HOMMES : 27 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
3 PORNECZI -MARQUE Vito 250120210127 ONET CHATEAU 

 
5 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
6 FLAUTO Paul 160340151290 MONTPEL UC 

 
7 BELONDRADE MAYE Elyas 160340151053 MONTPEL UC 

 
8 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 

 
9 GALET Paolo 160340150984 MONTPEL UC 

 
10 DI SERIO Gabriel 160660240330 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

11 BENABED Ziad 160340270089 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

12 SOLIER LÃ©o 160340100249 BEZIERS CE 
 

13 CONSTANTINOU Achille 160340151276 MONTPEL UC 
 

14 VERGNIERES Alexis 160660240390 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

16 LARGEY Jason 160340100239 BEZIERS CE 
 

17 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 
 

18 BATISSOU-IGIER Elouann 160300080249 NIMES LASSAL 
 

19 PINETTES Nicolas 160340151271 MONTPEL UC 
 

20 DALMOLIN Fabio 010840430176 MONTEUX EC 
 

21 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Mano 
160340151063 MONTPEL UC 

 

22 GIMENEZ Gabriel 160340151267 MONTPEL UC 
 

23 GARDES Julien 250310430326 MURET CE 
 

24 DEREMIENCE TynÃ© 160340170255 PEZENAS CE 
 

25 MORAULT Gabriel 160340170246 PEZENAS CE 
 

26 CAREL Simon 160340270060 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

27 MADO Tristan 160340170197 PEZENAS CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET 

13/02/22 TR MONTPELLIER 

DAMES : 11 

TR2 MONTPELLIER UC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
2 VANOTTI Lorraine 250310430227 MURET CE 

 
3 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 

 
3 TRINIOL Alix 250120210133 ONET CHATEAU 

 
5 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 WANG Junqi 250310430238 MURET CE 

 
7 JOUGLA Mathilde 160340170254 PEZENAS CE 

 
8 PRADEL-MUR Aliz 160340170225 PEZENAS CE 

 
9 BONTHOUX Lola 160340270115 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
10 MARGEAT Florie 160340151457 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 TALMA Emilie 160340270197 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 

 

HOMMES : 12 

TR2 MONTPELLIER UC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GALET Paolo 160340150984 MONTPEL UC 

 
2 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 

 
3 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 SOLIER LÃ©o 160340100249 BEZIERS CE 

 
5 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
6 PORNECZI -MARQUE Vito 250120210127 ONET CHATEAU 

 
7 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 250310430348 MURET CE 

 
8 BENABED Ziad 160340270089 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
9 RUBIO Gregory 250090030067 FOIX SE 

 
10 BELONDRADE MAYE Elyas 160340151053 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 FLAUTO Paul 160340151290 MONTPEL UC 

 
12 LARGEY Jason 160340100239 BEZIERS CE 

 

 

 



FLEURET 

13/03/22 TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

DAMES : 11 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
3 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 WANG Junqi 250310430238 MURET CE 

 
5 BONTHOUX Lola 160340270115 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
6 VANOTTI Lorraine 250310430227 MURET CE 

 
7 TRINIOL Alix 250120210133 ONET CHATEAU 

 
8 BOUTET Eloise 250310120347 VILLENEUVE T 

 
9 GOURIOT Lino 010130491082 PAYS AIX 

 
10 TALMA Emilie 160340270197 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
11 RIMPER Inaya 250810300269 COUFFOULEUX 

 

 

HOMMES : 16 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 

 
2 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
3 ARDIT Robinson 250310120211 VILLENEUVE T 

 
3 DEFORGE Swann 250810300214 COUFFOULEUX 

 
5 BENABED Ziad 160340270089 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
6 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 

 
7 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 250310430348 MURET CE 

 
8 PORNECZI -MARQUE Vito 250120210127 ONET CHATEAU 

 
9 VERGNIERES Alexis 160660240390 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
10 SOLIER LÃ©o 160340100249 BEZIERS CE 

 
11 GARDES Julien 250310430326 MURET CE 

 
12 LARGEY Jason 160340100239 BEZIERS CE 

 
13 CROS Octave 250810300187 COUFFOULEUX 

 
14 REXER Maxime 250810300103 COUFFOULEUX 

 
15 POMAREDE Raphaële 250810300171 COUFFOULEUX 

 
16 BREUIL Tristan 250810300145 COUFFOULEUX 

 



FLEURET 

22/05/22 CO LAVAUR 

DAMES : 11 

CO LAVAUR 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 VANOTTI Lorraine 250310430227 MURET CE 

 
3 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
5 BONTHOUX Lola 160340270115 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
6 KHUN Nelly 250310430521 MURET CE 

 
7 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 

 
8 BOUTET Eloise 250310120347 VILLENEUVE T 

 
9 THATYS BaÃ¯liane 250310340528 BLAGNAC 

 
10 WANG Junqi 250310430238 MURET CE 

 
11 TRINIOL Alix 250120210133 ONET CHATEAU 

 

 

FLEURET 

22/05/22 CO LAVAUR 

HOMMES : 23 

 

CO LAVAUR 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 ARDIT Robinson 250310120211 VILLENEUVE T 

 
2 GALET Paolo 160340150984 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 

 
3 PORNECZI -MARQUE Vito 250120210127 ONET CHATEAU 

 
5 BELONDRADE MAYE Elyas 160340151053 MONTPEL UC 

 
6 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 BENABED Ziad 160340270089 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
8 SOLIER LÃ©o 160340100249 BEZIERS CE 

 
9 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
10 FLAUTO Paul 160340151290 MONTPEL UC 

 



11 VERGNIERES Alexis 160660240390 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

12 RUBIO Gregory 250090030067 FOIX SE 
 

13 DOUCECANNOU Théo 160340100217 BEZIERS CE 
 

14 RASTOUIL Rapha�l 160340100289 BEZIERS CE 
 

15 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 250310430348 MURET CE 
 

16 REXER Maxime 250810300103 COUFFOULEUX 
 

17 CROS Octave 250810300187 COUFFOULEUX 
 

18 LAMOLY Thomas 160340151219 MONTPEL UC 
 

19 GARDES Julien 250310430326 MURET CE 
 

20 LARGEY Jason 160340100239 BEZIERS CE 
 

21 MAILLARD-ENGLAN Victor 160340270006 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

22 BORDALLO LABAL Basile 250090030090 FOIX SE 
 

23 BOISSIERE Amaury 250090030154 FOIX SE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SABRE 
13/03/22 TR TARBES  

DAMES : 6 

TR TARBES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
2 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
5 AURIOL Lucie 250310010178 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
6 ZACCHIA Nina 250650200758 TARBES 

 

 

HOMMES : 8 

TR TARBES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BARTOLOME Matisse 250650200524 TARBES 

 
2 VAZ Baptiste 250650200799 TARBES 

 
6 VILLA Tiago 250650200602 TARBES 

 
7 URMELLI Manoa 250650200771 TARBES 

 
8 ASTORG FALGAYRAC Charlélie 250310010194 AUZEVILLE ST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SABRE 

03/04/22 CO AUZEVILLE  

DAMES : 6 

CO AUZEVILLE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
2 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
3 AURIOL Lucie 250310010178 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
3 ZACCHIA Nina 250650200758 TARBES 

 

5 PEYRAUD Sol�ane 250310340615 BLAGNAC 
 

6 VESSIERE Rom�a 250310340624 BLAGNAC 
 

 

HOMMES : 11 

CO AUZEVILLE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 250650200423 TARBES 

 
2 BARTOLOME Matisse 250650200524 TARBES 

 
3 DE LE VALLEE Pierre 250310010153 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
3 CABARET Benjamin 250310340374 BLAGNAC 

 
5 VAZ Baptiste 250650200799 TARBES 

 
6 FLACHARD Pierre 250310340466 BLAGNAC 

 
7 VILLA Tiago 250650200602 TARBES 

 
8 GRANDPERRET Thibault 250310340602 BLAGNAC 

 
9 CREITHER Aaron 250310070168 BAZIEGE CE 

 
10 URMELLI Manoa 250650200771 TARBES 

 
11 DEILHES Arthur 250310340595 BLAGNAC 

 

 

 

 

 



M15 
EPEE 

 

EPEE M15 

10/10/22 TR H2028 ALBI 

DAMES : 22  

 

Fermer [X] 

TR1 H2028 ALBI 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

2 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 
 

3 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 
 

3 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 
 

5 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

6 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 
 

7 LATTES Alizée 250810150182 LAVAUR CE 
 

8 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 MAXWELL Johanny 250310340569 BLAGNAC 
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10 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 
 

11 DEBUREAUX MÃ©gane 250120020286 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 
 

13 BOUDOUIN Pauline 160340151137 MONTPEL UC 
 

14 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 
 

15 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 
 

16 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 250310340563 BLAGNAC 
 

17 VIDAL Manon 250820140101 MONTAUBAN 
 

18 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 
 

19 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 
 

20 DAUBE Cyrielle 250810300226 COUFFOULEUX 
 

21 BOUDOUIN Romane 160340151138 MONTPEL UC 
 

22 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 
 

 

10/10/22 TR H2028 ALBI 

HOMMES : 36  

Résultat Fermer [X] 

TR H2028 ALBI 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 DUCHENE Noam 160300090811 NIMES SE 
 

2 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

3 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 
 

3 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 
 

5 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

6 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 
 

7 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 
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8 LEPRETRE Thibaud 250310190794 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 
 

10 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 
 

11 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 
 

12 AUGRAS THEROND Tony 160300140119 UZEGE 
 

13 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 
 

15 LENAERTS Louis 250320050135 AUCH PMG 
 

16 BAERT Thomas 160340151034 MONTPEL UC 
 

17 SEGUIER Tristan 250810150189 LAVAUR CE 
 

18 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 
 

19 CHIABO Antonin 250310190984 TOULOUSE UC 
 

20 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

21 DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Joaquim 250810130255 ALBI CE 
 

22 SALLE Clovis 250810150135 LAVAUR CE 
 

23 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 
 

24 SOULIER Gael 250310190789 TOULOUSE UC 
 

25 BERILA ALEXANDRU Adrian 160300090661 NIMES SE 
 

26 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 
 

27 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 
 

28 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 
 

29 BELKIHEL Anas 160340270303 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

30 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 
 

32 SAGANSAN Damien 250310340335 BLAGNAC 
 

33 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 250320400133 AUCH EC 
 

34 DUSAUTOIR Adrien 160660200328 ARGELES SE 
 

35 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 
 

36 SANNER Damien 250310100234 ST GAUDENS 
 



07/11/22 TR1 RODEZ 

EPEE M15 

DAMES : 21 

TR RODEZ 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
2 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
4 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
5 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 

 
7 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 

 
9 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 

 
10 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 

 
11 LATTES Alizée 250810150182 LAVAUR CE 

 
12 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
13 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 DEBUREAUX MÃ©gane 250120020286 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
15 WILMOT Laure 160340390319 CASTELNAU LL 

 
16 FOUCART Juliete 160340270298 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
17 JOUVENT-LETILLY Cerise 250820140148 MONTAUBAN 

 
18 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 
19 RAETZ Noélie 250320400160 AUCH EC 

 
20 VIDAL Manon 250820140101 MONTAUBAN 

 
21 NOGAREDE Sixtine 160300090795 NIMES SE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HOMMES : 40 

TR1 RODEZ 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 

 
2 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 

 
3 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 

 
3 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 

 
5 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
6 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 

 
7 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 

 
9 SALLE Clovis 250810150135 LAVAUR CE 

 
10 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 

 
11 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
12 DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Joaquim 250810130255 ALBI CE 

 
13 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
14 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 

 
15 AUGRAS THEROND Tony 160300140119 UZEGE 

 
16 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 

 
17 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
18 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 250310090512 RAMONVILLE 

 
19 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
20 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
21 LAVERGNE Maxence 250310090475 RAMONVILLE 

 
22 BACLE Nathan 250120380092 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
23 MULET Mattia 160300140259 UZEGE 

 
24 BELKIHEL Anas 160340270303 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
25 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 

 
26 LEPRETRE Thibaud 250310190794 TOULOUSE UC 

 
27 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
28 GARES CAVAIGNAC James 250120020267 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
29 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 

 
30 BAERT Thomas 160340151034 MONTPEL UC 

 
32 ZELLNER Baptiste 250310090444 RAMONVILLE 

 
33 FEVRIER Tangi 160300040128 ALES ESC 

 
34 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 

 
35 BERILA ALEXANDRU Adrian 160300090661 NIMES SE 

 
36 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 250320400133 AUCH EC 

 
37 VIGO Corentin 250310090391 RAMONVILLE 

 
38 VIALA Antonin 160300140152 UZEGE 

 



39 SANNER Damien 250310100234 ST GAUDENS 
 

40 DUSAUTOIR Adrien 160660200328 ARGELES SE 
 

 

08/01/22 TR3 RAMONVILLE 

EPEE M15 

DAMES : 19 

TR3 RAMONVILLE M15 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
2 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
3 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
3 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 

 
5 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 

 
7 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 

 
8 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 
9 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
11 VIDAL Manon 250820140101 MONTAUBAN 

 
12 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 

 
13 JOUVENT-LETILLY Cerise 250820140148 MONTAUBAN 

 
14 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 

 
15 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
16 LATTES Alizée 250810150182 LAVAUR CE 

 
17 RAETZ Noélie 250320400160 AUCH EC 

 
18 AVARGUEZ Mélissa 160340270200 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
19 CREMEL Léa 250820140201 MONTAUBAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EPEE M15 

HOMMES : 37 

TR3 RAMONVILLE M15 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 

 
2 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
3 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 

 
7 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 

 
8 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
9 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 

 
10 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 

 
11 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
12 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 

 
13 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 

 
14 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 

 
15 LEPRETRE Thibaud 250310190794 TOULOUSE UC 

 
16 AUGRAS THEROND Tony 160300140119 UZEGE 

 
17 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 

 
18 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 

 
19 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 250320400133 AUCH EC 

 
20 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
21 DIONIS DU SEJOUR Matthieu 250310090512 RAMONVILLE 

 
22 LENAERTS Louis 250320050135 AUCH PMG 

 
23 DESGREES DU LOU Baudouin 160340270494 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
24 ROSE Gabriel 160340380156 SETE CE 

 
25 BAERT Thomas 160340151034 MONTPEL UC 

 
26 MARJOUX-PILOVETZKY Camille 160340150815 MONTPEL UC 

 
27 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 

 
28 SALLE Clovis 250810150135 LAVAUR CE 

 
29 LENFANT Olivier 250820140229 MONTAUBAN 

 
30 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 250310191060 TOULOUSE UC 

 
31 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 

 
32 VIGO Corentin 250310090391 RAMONVILLE 

 
33 SOGNOS Diego 250310090687 RAMONVILLE 

 
34 GUILLEMOT Estéban 250310191161 TOULOUSE UC 

 
35 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 250310040284 AUCAMVILLE 

 
36 SANCHEZ Timeo 160340100268 BEZIERS CE 

 



37 MOUSLEY Enzo 250310040255 AUCAMVILLE 
 

 

23/01/22 HORIZON 2032 ¼ FINALE H2085 

EPEE M15 

DAMES : 32 

HORIZON 2032 1/4FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 

 
2 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 
3 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
5 MAXWELL Johanny 250310340569 BLAGNAC 

 
6 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
12 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
13 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
15 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
16 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
18 BOUDOUIN Pauline 160340151137 MONTPEL UC 

 
19 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 

 
21 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 250310340563 BLAGNAC 

 
22 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 

 
24 RAETZ Noélie 250320400160 AUCH EC 

 
27 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 

 
28 DAUBE Cyrielle 250810300226 COUFFOULEUX 

 
29 FOCACCI Sylvie 160340380192 SETE CE 

 
32 BOUDOUIN Romane 160340151138 MONTPEL UC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



23/01/22 HORIZON 2032 ¼ FINALE H2028 

EPEE M15 

HOMMES : 55 

Fermer [X] 

HORIZON 2032 1/4 FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 DUCHENE Noam 160300090811 NIMES SE 
 

2 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 
 

3 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 
 

6 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 
 

6 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 
 

8 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 
 

10 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 
 

13 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 
 

17 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 
 

20 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 
 

21 MULET Mattia 160300140259 UZEGE 
 

22 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 
 

24 LENAERTS Louis 250320050135 AUCH PMG 
 

27 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 
 

28 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 
 

30 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 
 

31 ROSE Gabriel 160340380156 SETE CE 
 

32 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

javascript:OptionInfobox('0')


33 BERILA ALEXANDRU Adrian 160300090661 NIMES SE 
 

34 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 
 

35 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 
 

36 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 250310191060 TOULOUSE UC 
 

37 BLOT Lucas 250810330549 CASTRES 
 

40 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

41 LEPRETRE Thibaud 250310190794 TOULOUSE UC 
 

42 SALLE Clovis 250810150135 LAVAUR CE 
 

43 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 250320400133 AUCH EC 
 

44 HUUKENA Vince 250810330442 CASTRES 
 

45 CHIABO Antonin 250310190984 TOULOUSE UC 
 

48 GUILLEMOT Esteban 250310191161 TOULOUSE UC 
 

49 MARTIN Basile 250310191049 TOULOUSE UC 
 

51 TANGUY Martin 250310040241 AUCAMVILLE 
 

54 DUSAUTOIR Adrien 160660200328 ARGELES SE 
 

55 MOUSLEY Enzzo 250310040255 AUCAMVILLE 
 

 

03/04/22 ½ FINALE PONT A MOUSSON 

EPEE M15 

DAMES : 187 

1/2 Finale PONT A MOUSSON 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
5 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
21 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 

 
49 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 

 
51 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
53 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
59 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 



67 MAXWELL Johanny 250310340569 BLAGNAC 
 

70 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 
 

93 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 
 

104 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 
 

110 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 
 

112 WILMOT Laure 160340390319 CASTELNAU LL 
 

113 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 
 

119 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 250310340563 BLAGNAC 
 

157 LATTES Alizée 250810150182 LAVAUR CE 
 

160 RAETZ Noélie 250320400160 AUCH EC 
 

168 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

EPEE M15 

HOMMES : 228 

1/2 Finale PONT A MOUSSON 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DUCHENE Noam 160300090811 NIMES SE 

 
29 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 

 
35 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 

 
50 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 

 
51 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
64 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 

 
70 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 

 
80 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 

 
87 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
95 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
96 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
104 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 

 
112 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
133 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
144 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 

 
150 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
172 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 

 
185 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 

 
193 MULET Mattia 160300140259 UZEGE 

 
221 BERILA ALEXANDRU Adrian 160300090661 NIMES SE 

 

 

 



15/05/22 : CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES  

EPEE M15 

DAMES : 25 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
2 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
3 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 VERGES Laura 250320050138 AUCH PMG 

 
5 FABRE Justine 160300090457 NIMES SE 

 
6 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 MAXWELL Johanny 250310340569 BLAGNAC 

 
8 VIDAL Manon 250820140101 MONTAUBAN 

 
9 FOURNIER Cassilde 250120020429 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 

 
11 DURAND Clotilde 250820140178 MONTAUBAN 

 
12 RAETZ Noélie 250320400160 AUCH EC 

 
13 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 160300140205 UZEGE 

 
15 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
16 DEBUREAUX MÃ©gane 250120020286 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
17 LATTES Alizée 250810150182 LAVAUR CE 

 
18 JOUVENT-LETILLY Cerise 250820140148 MONTAUBAN 

 
19 COSTE Louise 250820140171 MONTAUBAN 

 
20 DE JESUS NORONHA Leidy Katty 250310340563 BLAGNAC 

 
21 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
22 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 

 
23 BOUDOUIN Pauline 160340151137 MONTPEL UC 

 
24 BLANC-PASCAL Pauline 250460220134 CAHORS CEGC 

 
25 BOUDOUIN Romane 160340151138 MONTPEL UC 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

15/05/22 : CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES  

EPEE M15 

HOMMES : 26 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 

 
2 BOBINET LoÃ¯ck 250120020308 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 LAGARDE Thibault 250810350410 CASTRES 

 
3 VUEBAT Romain 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
5 DE CHEVRON VILETTE Leo 160300140178 UZEGE 

 
6 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 

 
7 BORIES Maxime 250810150139 LAVAUR CE 

 
8 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
9 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
10 BACLE Nathan 250120380092 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
11 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
12 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 

 
13 ADON ThimothÃ©e 160110050072 NARBONNE EC 

 
14 DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Joaquim 250810130255 ALBI CE 

 
15 BONNAFE Tom 250120020388 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
16 BELKIHEL Anas 160340270303 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
17 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
18 SALLE Clovis 250810150135 LAVAUR CE 

 
19 DESGREES DU LOU Baudouin 160340270494 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
20 VERNHES Arthur 250120020307 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
21 FAIJAN Kilian 250310100159 ST GAUDENS 

 
22 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 

 
23 FEZARD Aaron 160300090547 NIMES SE 

 
24 DUSAUTOIR Adrien 160660200328 ARGELES SE 

 
25 MOUSLEY Enzzo 250310040255 AUCAMVILLE 

 
26 DE BRITO Baptiste 250310040278 AUCAMVILLE 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET 
 

FLEURET M15 

10/10/22 HORIZON H2028 

DAMES : 14 

Fermer [X] 

TR1 H2028 ALBI 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 
 

2 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 
 

3 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 
 

3 FARGES LÃ©onore 250310340331 BLAGNAC 
 

5 MEYER Sancie 250810300133 COUFFOULEUX 
 

6 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 
 

7 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 
 

8 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 
 

9 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 
 

10 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 
 

11 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 
 

12 VAN OMBERG Camille 160660240458 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

13 THATYS BaÃ¯liane 250310340528 BLAGNAC 
 

14 KHUN Nelly 250310430521 MURET CE 
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HOMMES : 22 

TR1 H2028 ALBI 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
3 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
3 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
5 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
6 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
7 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 

8 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

9 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 
 

10 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

11 GUSTIN Victor 250810300126 COUFFOULEUX 
 

12 PAREDES Adriano 160340151101 MONTPEL UC 
 

13 DE ARAUJO Arthur 160340270051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

14 CAPEL Paulin 160340270098 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

15 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

16 TEDO-CHAMBON Daryan 250310430509 MURET CE 
 

17 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 
 

18 VAUTIER-FELIPE Victor 160660240397 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

19 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 
 

20 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 
 

21 ROUSSEAU Mathis 250310430385 MURET CE 
 

22 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 160660240430 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET M15 

28/11/2022 : TR MUC 

DAMES : 18 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

2 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 
 

3 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 
 

5 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 
 

6 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 
 

7 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 
 

9 CHARRA Ines 160340150890 MONTPEL UC 
 

10 FARGES LÃ©onore 250310340331 BLAGNAC 
 

11 VAN OMBERG Camille 160660240458 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

12 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 
 

13 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 
 

14 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 
 

15 VILLACAMPA Lalie 250310120282 MURET CE 
 

16 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 
 

17 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 
 

18 LAURENT-LAMBOT MÃ©line 160340270153 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
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HOMMES : 26 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
2 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
3 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
3 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
5 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
8 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
9 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 

 
13 CHANDONNAY Matthew 160340180067 AGDE ESCRIME 

 
14 PAREDES Adriano 160340151101 MONTPEL UC 

 
15 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
16 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
17 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 

 

18 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

19 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 
 

20 BAUDIN MARIUS 160300080195 NIMES LASSAL 
 

21 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 160660240430 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

22 VAUTIER-FELIPE Victor 160660240397 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

23 RAJRAJI Hamza 160340270011 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

24 DE ARAUJO Arthur 160340270051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

25 CAPEL Paulin 160340270098 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

26 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET M15 

09/01/22 : TR3 PERPIGNAN 

DAMES : 11 

 

TR3- PERPIGNAN FLEURET 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
3 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 

 
3 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
5 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
6 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 

 
8 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 

 
9 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 

 
10 FARGES LÃ©onore 250310340331 BLAGNAC 

 
11 VAN OMBERG Camille 160660240458 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

 

 

 

HOMMES : 21 

TR3- PERPIGNAN FLEURET 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
2 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
3 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
3 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
5 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 

6 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

7 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 
 

8 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

9 ARNAUD Mathias 160340150802 MONTPEL UC 
 



10 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 
 

11 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 
 

12 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 
 

13 VAUTIER-FELIPE Victor 160660240397 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

14 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

15 TEDO-CHAMBON Daryan 250310430509 MURET CE 
 

16 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 160660240430 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

17 DE ARAUJO Arthur 160340270051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

18 BAUDIN MARIUS 160300080195 NIMES LASSAL 
 

19 FADAT Milo 160340151076 MONTPEL UC 
 

20 PLANA Robin 250090030143 FOIX SE 
 

21 RAJRAJI Hamza 160340270011 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

 

 

 

FLEURET M15 

23/01/22 : HORIZON 2032 

DAMES : 31 

 

HORIZON 2032 1/4 FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
2 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
3 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 

 
5 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 

 
7 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
12 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 

 
15 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
16 FARGES LÃ©onore 250310340331 BLAGNAC 

 
18 DOUNDOUKOVA Albina 250310340599 BLAGNAC 

 
21 MEYER Sancie 250810300133 COUFFOULEUX 

 
22 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 

 
23 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 

 



29 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 
 

30 TALMA Emilie 160340270197 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

 

HOMMES : 39 

 

HORIZON 2032 1/4 FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
3 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
5 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
7 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
10 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
13 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 

16 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

17 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

20 ARNAUD Mathias 160340150802 MONTPEL UC 
 

21 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 
 

26 BAUDIN MARIUS 160300080195 NIMES LASSAL 
 

28 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 
 

29 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 
 

30 TEDO-CHAMBON Daryan 250310430509 MURET CE 
 

34 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

37 DE ARAUJO Arthur 160340270051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET M15 

03/04/22 : ½ finale VALENCE 

DAMES : 175 

 

1/2 finale VALENCE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
52 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
70 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 

 
75 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 

 
83 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 

 
86 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 

 
109 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
130 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 

 
131 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
132 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 

 
144 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 

 
145 MEYER Sancie 250810300133 COUFFOULEUX 

 
162 DOUNDOUKOVA Albina 250310340599 BLAGNAC 

 
165 TALMA Emilie 160340270197 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
170 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 

 
174 AFFRE Bianca 160340170231 PEZENAS CE 

 

 

HOMMES : 225 

1/2 finale VALENCE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
11 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
22 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
50 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
74 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
109 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 

 
153 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 

 
158 ARNAUD Mathias 160340150802 MONTPEL UC 

 
165 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
166 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
179 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 

 



185 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

191 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 
 

198 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

199 PAREDES Adriano 160340151101 MONTPEL UC 
 

200 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 
 

214 BAUDIN MARIUS 160300080195 NIMES LASSAL 
 

 

FLEURET M15 

15/05/22 : CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

DAMES : 14 

Résultat Fermer [X] 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 VALIERE Lise 250120210107 ONET CHATEAU 
 

2 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 
 

3 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 
 

3 LATGE Jeanne 160660240455 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

5 LEOTY ElÃ©a 160340100259 BEZIERS CE 
 

6 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 
 

7 VANOTTI Lorraine 250310430227 MURET CE 
 

8 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 
 

9 BABUT-BARBIER Eva-Lou 250310340501 BLAGNAC 
 

10 VILLACAMPA Lalie 250310430508 MURET CE 
 

11 WANG Junqi 250310430238 MURET CE 
 

12 KHUN Nelly 250310430521 MURET CE 
 

13 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 
 

14 THATYS BaÃ¯liane 250310340528 BLAGNAC 
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HOMMES : 23 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
3 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
3 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
5 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 

6 
LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA 

Kittim 
160340150973 MONTPEL UC 

 

7 FERNANDES Naël 250310430308 MURET CE 
 

8 LARGEY Alban 160340100237 BEZIERS CE 
 

9 VAUTIER-FELIPE Victor 160660240397 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

10 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 160660240430 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

11 DARMANI Loris 250310430423 MURET CE 
 

12 ARNAUD Mathias 160340150802 MONTPEL UC 
 

13 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 
 

14 TALMA Ethan 160340270010 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

15 GARCIA Matisse 160660240448 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

15 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 
 

17 BERNARD Simon 250310430507 MURET CE 
 

18 GALET Paolo 160340150984 MONTPEL UC 
 

19 DE ARAUJO Arthur 160340270051 
ESCRIME PAYS 

LUNEL  

20 BAUDIN MARIUS 160300080195 NIMES LASSAL 
 

21 RUBIO Gregory 250090030067 FOIX SE 
 

22 LEMALE Baptiste 250310430492 MURET CE 
 

23 PLANA Robin 250090030143 FOIX SE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SABRE 
 

SABRE M15 

18/12/2022 : TR1 H2028 SABRE 

DAMES : 8 

TR1 H2028 SABRE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LARRIEULE Mélissa 250650200618 TARBES 

 
2 RUCKL Lou 250650200646 TARBES 

 
3 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
3 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
5 TENAILLEAU Océanie 250310010132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
6 ZACCHIA Nina 250650200758 TARBES 

 
7 LE GALLOUDEC Auriane 250310070148 BAZIEGE CE 

 
8 HELLY Victoria 250650200773 TARBES 

 

 

HOMMES : 13 

TR1 H2028 SABRE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MAKHOUL Antony 250650200465 TARBES 

 
2 CHAMAK Gabriel 250650200176 TARBES 

 
3 CABANAC Benoit 250650200698 TARBES 

 
3 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 250310010118 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
5 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 250650200423 TARBES 

 
6 BARTOLOME Matisse 250650200524 TARBES 

 
7 BONNET Maxence 250650200395 TARBES 

 
8 THIBAULT Adrien 250310070201 BAZIEGE CE 

 
9 LEGRAS Vincent Joel 250310070192 BAZIEGE CE 

 



10 VAZ Baptiste 250650200799 TARBES 
 

11 TEZIER Benjamin 250650200787 TARBES 
 

12 VILLA Tiago 250650200602 TARBES 
 

13 LEMPERLE Mathieu 250650200426 TARBES 
 

 

 

SABRE M15 

23/01/2022 : ¼ FINALE H2028 

DAMES : 11 

HORIZON 2032 1/4 FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
2 LARRIEULE Mélissa 250650200618 TARBES 

 
3 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
5 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
6 ZACCHIA Nina 250650200758 TARBES 

 
9 TENAILLEAU Océanie 250310010132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 

 

 

HOMMES : 30 

 

HORIZON 2032 1/4 FINALE H2028 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
3 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 250650200453 TARBES 

 
5 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 250650200423 TARBES 

 
9 CHAMAK Gabriel 250650200176 TARBES 

 
10 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 250310010118 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
11 BARTOLOME Matisse 250650200524 TARBES 

 
12 CABANAC Benoit 250650200698 TARBES 

 
15 THIBAULT Adrien 250310070201 BAZIEGE CE 

 
18 DEJEAN Antoine 250310340415 BLAGNAC 

 
20 LEGRAS Vincent Joel 250310070192 BAZIEGE CE 

 
22 BONNET Maxence 250650200395 TARBES 

 



26 VAZ Baptiste 250650200799 TARBES 
 

27 JULIER Ernest 250310010174 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

30 VILLA Tiago 250650200602 TARBES 
 

 

SABRE M15 

20/03/2022 : ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE 

DAMES : 105 

Fermer [X] 

1/2 Finale St JEAN DE LA RUELLE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

6 LARRIEULE Mélissa 250650200618 TARBES 
 

23 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 
 

50 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 
 

71 TENAILLEAU Océanie 250310010132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 
 

 

HOMMES : 183 

1/2 Finale st jean de la ruelle 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
2 MAKHOUL Antony 250650200465 TARBES 

 
8 CHAMAK Gabriel 250650200176 TARBES 

 
43 CABANAC Benoit 250650200698 TARBES 

 
61 BARTOLOME Matisse 250650200524 TARBES 

 
66 DEJEAN Antoine 250310340415 BLAGNAC 

 
73 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 250310010118 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
104 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 250650200423 TARBES 

 
122 BONNET Maxence 250650200395 TARBES 

 
139 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 250650200453 TARBES 

 
146 THIBAULT Adrien 250310070201 BAZIEGE CE 

 
172 LEGRAS Vincent Joel 250310070192 BAZIEGE CE 
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DAMES : 8 

CO AUZEVILLE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LARRIEULE Mélissa 250650200618 TARBES 

 
2 RUCKL Lou 250650200646 TARBES 

 
3 TENAILLEAU Océanie 250310010132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
3 MENANT-RENARD Leia 250310010129 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
5 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 250310010133 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
6 LE GALLOUDEC Auriane 250310070148 BAZIEGE CE 

 
7 AURIOL Lucie 250310010178 AUZEVILLE ST 

 
8 PERRET-LATAPIE Laly 250650200832 TARBES 

 

HOMMES : 13 

CO AUZEVILE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MAKHOUL Antony 250650200465 TARBES 

 
2 CHAMAK Gabriel 250650200176 TARBES 

 
3 DEJEAN Antoine 250310340415 BLAGNAC 

 
3 CABANAC Benoit 250650200698 TARBES 

 
5 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 250310010118 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
6 JULIER Ernest 250310010174 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 
7 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 250650200453 TARBES 

 
8 ESTRADE Alexis 250310340419 BLAGNAC 

 
9 THIBAULT Adrien 250310070201 BAZIEGE CE 

 
10 BONNET Maxence 250650200395 TARBES 

 
11 LEGRAS Vincent Joel 250310070192 BAZIEGE CE 

 
12 LEAL Alexis 250310010200 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 

13 GUILLAIN Math�o 250310340625 BLAGNAC 
 

 


